
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

High Jump Girls REVISED!
TURCHAK Olga UKR Donetsk 84-09-07EUROPEAN BEST 1.96

SHUKH Alina UKR Lutsk 16-06-18EUROPEAN LEADER 1.92

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-15  10:50:00

End: 16-07-15  12:30:00

1 774 WARD Abby 99-04-19 1.78 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 794 LECKY Sommer 00-06-14 1.78 QIRELAND

3 857 NILSSON Maja 99-08-12 1.78 QSWEDEN

4 756 HALMANS Lea 99-01-01 1.78 QGERMANY

5 881 MATVIYOK Anastasiya 99-07-08 1.75 qUKRAINE

6 821 PRZYBYŁ Monika 99-04-20 1.75POLAND

7 871 SAVAŞKAN Buse 99-02-24 1.75TURKEY

7 709 KAROLIK Dziana 00-01-26 1.75BELARUS

9 811 ZELGE Luize Katrina 00-08-04 1.75LATVIA

10 749 PEREZ Juliette 99-08-09 1.75FRANCE

11 717 LUCIĆ Sara 00-01-01 1.71BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

12 786 KRISZT Katalin 99-12-29 1.67HUNGARY

13 865 VON ARX Janine 00-08-24 1.67SWITZERLAND

14 727 MALÍŘOVÁ Kristýna 99-02-15 1.62CZECH REPUBLIC

1.57 1.62 1.67 1.71 1.75 1.78

--- --- xo o o oWARD Abby

--- o o xo xxo oLECKY Sommer

--- --- o o o xoNILSSON Maja

o o o o xxo xoHALMANS Lea

o o o o o xxxMATVIYOK Anastasiya

o o xo xo o xxxPRZYBYŁ Monika

--- o o o xo xxxSAVAŞKAN Buse

o o o o xo xxxKAROLIK Dziana

--- o o xo xxo xxxZELGE Luize Katrina

--- o xo xxo xxo xxxPEREZ Juliette

o o xo xo xxxLUCIĆ Sara

o o o xxxKRISZT Katalin

o xo xxo xxxVON ARX Janine

o o xxxMALÍŘOVÁ Kristýna

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-15  10:50:01

End: 16-07-15  12:45:00

1 770 CHIGBO Ada`ora 99-02-01 1.78 QGREAT BRITAIN

2 755 BUDNIK Hannah 00-01-01 1.78 QGERMANY

3 812 BAIKSTYTE Urte 99-08-05 1.78 QLITHUANIA

4 803 MORARA Marta 99-12-26 1.78 QITALY
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5 820 LEWANDOWSKA Martyna 00-10-26 1.78 QPOLAND

6 891 ZAVILINSKÁ Monika 99-02-03 1.75 qSLOVAKIA

6 779 MALTABÉ Déspina 99-06-25 1.75 qGREECE

8 884 POLTAVETS Oleksandra 99-02-09 1.75UKRAINE

8 712 TARANDA Karina 99-10-02 1.75BELARUS

10 841 PLANKAR Nika 00-04-30 1.75SLOVENIA

11 726 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lada 99-06-25 1.71CZECH REPUBLIC

12 733 PALM Katre Sofia 00-05-20 1.71ESTONIA

13 864 RÜTTIMANN Fiona 99-01-06 1.67SWITZERLAND

14 869 ÖKTEM Rümeysa 00-07-02 1.62TURKEY

1.57 1.62 1.67 1.71 1.75 1.78

--- o o o o oCHIGBO Ada`ora

--- o o o xo oBUDNIK Hannah

--- o xo o xxo oBAIKSTYTE Urte

--- o xo o o xoMORARA Marta

--- o o o xo xxoLEWANDOWSKA Martyna

o xo o o o xxxZAVILINSKÁ Monika

--- o xo o o xxxMALTABÉ Déspina

--- o o o xo xxxPOLTAVETS Oleksandra

--- o o o xo xxxTARANDA Karina

--- o o o xxo xxxPLANKAR Nika

o o o o xxxDOLEŽALOVÁ Lada

--- o o xxo xxxPALM Katre Sofia

--- o o xxxRÜTTIMANN Fiona

o o xxrÖKTEM Rümeysa
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Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 1.78

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP B CHIGBO Ada`ora 99-02-01 GREAT BRITAIN 1.781 Q

2 GROUP A WARD Abby 99-04-19 GREAT BRITAIN 1.781 Q

2 GROUP B BUDNIK Hannah 00-01-01 GERMANY 1.782 Q

4 GROUP B BAIKSTYTE Urte 99-08-05 LITHUANIA 1.783 Q

4 GROUP A LECKY Sommer 00-06-14 IRELAND 1.782 Q

6 GROUP A NILSSON Maja 99-08-12 SWEDEN 1.783 Q

7 GROUP B MORARA Marta 99-12-26 ITALY 1.784 Q

8 GROUP A HALMANS Lea 99-01-01 GERMANY 1.784 Q

9 GROUP B LEWANDOWSKA Martyna 00-10-26 POLAND 1.785 Q

10 GROUP A MATVIYOK Anastasiya 99-07-08 UKRAINE 1.755 q

11 GROUP B MALTABÉ Déspina 99-06-25 GREECE 1.756 q

11 GROUP B ZAVILINSKÁ Monika 99-02-03 SLOVAKIA 1.756 q

13 GROUP A PRZYBYŁ Monika 99-04-20 POLAND 1.756

14 GROUP A KAROLIK Dziana 00-01-26 BELARUS 1.757

14 GROUP A SAVAŞKAN Buse 99-02-24 TURKEY 1.757

16 GROUP B TARANDA Karina 99-10-02 BELARUS 1.758

16 GROUP B POLTAVETS Oleksandra 99-02-09 UKRAINE 1.758

18 GROUP B PLANKAR Nika 00-04-30 SLOVENIA 1.7510

19 GROUP A ZELGE Luize Katrina 00-08-04 LATVIA 1.759

20 GROUP A PEREZ Juliette 99-08-09 FRANCE 1.7510

21 GROUP B DOLEŽALOVÁ Lada 99-06-25 CZECH REPUBLIC 1.7111

22 GROUP A LUCIĆ Sara 00-01-01 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 1.7111

23 GROUP B PALM Katre Sofia 00-05-20 ESTONIA 1.7112

24 GROUP A KRISZT Katalin 99-12-29 HUNGARY 1.6712

24 GROUP B RÜTTIMANN Fiona 99-01-06 SWITZERLAND 1.6713

26 GROUP A VON ARX Janine 00-08-24 SWITZERLAND 1.6713

27 GROUP B ÖKTEM Rümeysa 00-07-02 TURKEY 1.6214

27 GROUP A MALÍŘOVÁ Kristýna 99-02-15 CZECH REPUBLIC 1.6214

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 65 %temp: 25°C Conditions: cloudy
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